Elite Screens Inc | Elite Screens Pty Ltd. - Australia | Elite Screens China Corp. | Elite Screens Europe GMBH | Elite Screens India Ptv Ltd | Elite Screens Japan Corp. | Elite Screens Taiwan Ltd. | Advaning
Model Scren Diag. &
Aspect Ratio
Overall
Case
Length (A)
View
Width

Border (A4)
Overall
Height (B)
View
Height
(B1)
Screen
Height
(B2)
Top Masking
Border (B3)
Bottom Border
(B4)
Overal Height w/
Travel Case (B5)
FE110V-NTC 110" (4:3) 113.5 87.2 108.5 111.2 2.0 86.6 65.3 80.7 2.4 19.5 N/A
FE131V-NTC 131" (4:3) 139.8 104.6 134.7 137.2 2.0 101.0 78.5 95.1 2.4 19.2 N/A
FE100H-NTC 100"(16:9) 94.7 87.2 91.1 92.5 2.0 91.3 49.1 86.9 2.4 19.3 N/A
FE120H-NTC 120"(16:9) 113.5 104.6 108.5 110.5 2.0 90.5 58.9 85.5 2.4 4.7 N/A
FE150H-NTC 150"(16:9) 94.9 131.0 91.1 92.0 2.0 86.6 73.0 80.3 2.4 28.9 N/A
FE125X-NTC 125"(16:10) 115.0 106.0 109.9 111.2 2.0 92.7 66.0 87.8 2.4 19.4 N/A
FE154X-NTC 154" (16:10) 139.8 131.0 134.5 137.2 2.0 103.1 82.0 98.8 2.4 14.8 N/A
Unit: inch
Kestrel Stage NTC Series Dimensions Table
Model Scren Diag. &
Aspect Ratio